RTL-115-XXX
Spacer—Product Overview
 Designed for 115kV transmission voltage, the RTL-115-XXX is a three phase spacer used in Hendrix
Spacer Cable Systems.
 Mounted on a messenger wire, the RTL-115-XXX will support and separate the messenger and phase
cables.
 The RTL-115-XXX includes a metal suspension clamp that fastens on the messenger and is a pivot point
to allow the spacer to hang vertically.

Power Frequency Flashover, Wet (kV)*:        407
*All testing performed line to ground on a spacer
insulator with bare wire.
Dimensions
Max. Messenger Size (in): 1”
Max. Conductor Size (in): 2.1”
Overall Dimensions (in): 92.7x78.1x7.7
Other
Weight (lbs): 87
Material: See Below
Table 1.1
Catalog # Cable Size
(KCM)
TIHV Insert
Size
RTL-115-477 477 TIHV-477
RTL-115-556 556 TIHV-556
RTL-115-636 636 TIHV-636
RTL-115-795 795 TIHV-795
RTL-115-954 954 TIHV-954
Cable and insert size reference table: